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Publicidad

1 ARTIGAS GILO , SANDRA

2 SAAVEDRA MUNOZ , NATALIA

4 PARRONDO PIZARRO , DAVID

5 PEREZ VERDEJO , JUAN

6 ALADESA VARGAS , MARC

7 MASANA MASANA , MARC

8 RAMIREZ PEREZ , ALVARO

9 MENDEZ BERLANGA , SARA
10 MARFIL BOLADERAS , NEREA
15 LUJAN GARCIA , ALEJANDRO
24 GINE FABREGAT , MARC

35 PEREZ GONZALEZ , JUDITH
36 NINO FAU , Mario

37 IRANZO SANCHEZ , ROGER
38 ANCION HAUET , Stefan

39 BARTOLOME RAMIREZ , ABEL
40 ALCARAZ LORENTE , ORIOL
41 BARGO BUENO , UNAI

42 GALBANY PINERO , SERGI
43 TEIXIDO SARAROLS , BRENDA
46 CIRERA ESCOBAR , ARNAU
47 BOTER FERNANDEZ , ZAIRA
48 BOSCH BALLUS , LAIA

52 AGUIRRE CLARAMUNT , MARC
53 GAMEZ FERRER , CARLOS

54 TEIXIDO SARAROLS , ALAN
57 ARIZA GARCIA , RUBEN

58 MALDONADO TRIGO , DYLAN
61 VELLIDO VEGA , MIGUEL ANGEL
62 VERGARA SANCHEZ , IZAN
63 SAMPEDRO RECHE , DAVID
67 BREGOLAT MARTELLOTTO , Enric
68 NAVARRO PORTELLA , INAKI
70 MARTELL SANCHEZ , JOAN
73 BANLLES SANTAMARIA , JOAN
92 TURNE MARINELO , Roger
93 ELSEN MUNUERA , Kilian
94 HODERLEIN PILAR , Diana
95 SAMPEDRO RECHE , ADRIAN
96 DIAZ IBANEZ , JOEL

97 FONT PEREZ , ARNAU

98 POU ASENCIO , ORIOL

99 SALUDES BADIA , Jan
100 PEREZ GONZALEZ , MARIA
101 CARRILLO FERRER , MARTI
102 PARETA SALA , ROGER
103 GAMEZ FERRER , SERGIO
104 VAN KERCKHOVE , MATISSE
105 BARGO BUENO , VICTOR
106 GALBANY PINERO , LAIA
109 HERNANDEZ MANSO , NURIA
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ESP20021025
ESP20020112
ESP20020808
ESP20020902
ESP20020330
ESP20030131
ESP20020511
ESP20030328
ESP20020805
ESP20030731
ESP20031015
ESP20030716
ESP20031121
ESP20020522
AND20021110
ESP20030917
ESP20040115
ESP20040715
ESP20040118
ESP20040917
ESP20050218
ESP20050109
ESP20050308
ESP20040817
ESP20050408
ESP20051128
ESP20040711
ESP20050426
ESP20041010
ESP20051026
ESP20051202
AND20040211
ESP20040517
ESP20051217
ESP20050505
AND20050615
AND2005009

ESP20050409
ESP20041011
ESP20040707
ESP20050123
ESP20040526
AND20050514
ESP20060614
ESP20060420
ESP20060308
ESP20070314
BEL20060911
ESP20070614
ESP20070928
ESP20070609

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
FRIGORIFICOS COSTA BRAVA-
PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
VILA BIKE’'S. CLUB
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
LA TORRETA BIKE

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
TERRES EBRE CLUB ESPORTIU
BTT SANTA PERPETUA
ACTION BIKE

TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
ANDORRANA A.C.

LA TORRETA BIKE

CICLES MORENITO
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
ORBEA. SPORT CLUB
ACTION-MONTCADA
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
BLANES CLUB CICLISTA
TRAIL DUNES
AMUNT-TBIKES

ORBEA. SPORT CLUB

LA TORRETA BIKE

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
BIKESPORTS
ANDORRA SC
ACTION-MONTCADA

BTT QUERALT CLUB

TEAM TERRES DE LLEIDA
ANDORRA SC
ACA TEAM TURNE XC
NO CLUB

BIKESPORTS

CICLES MORENITO

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
ANDORRANA A.C.

BTT SANTA PERPETUA

TRAIL DUNES
A.E. ATARAXIA-FRIGORIFICO
AMUNT-TBIKES
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
VILA BIKE'S. CLUB



110
111
114
116
117
118
119
125
130
133
135
136
137
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
159
160
16l
162
163
le4
170
174
176
191
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
259
295
296
297
298
299
300

CUBI ROVIRA , ROC

OLVERA REYES , LUCAS

MORA VIUDEZ , Gerard
MORA OLIVERAS , JAN
GARCIA TABERO , ADRIAN
CASANOVAS COLL , ALEIX
BALSELLS REYES , JORDI
PERICAS CAPDEVILA , ADRIA
DOMENECH MARQUEZ , SANTI
PADROS LOPEZ , MIREIA
HURTADO ESPURZ , ADRIA
SERRA MUNTE , NIL

CAPILLA PRIETO , YERAY
LOPEZ BALCELL , Marc
CABOT PEREZ , MARIA

LOPEZ HERRERA , Simon
PENALVER CARDONA , DAVID
DA CUNHA CARDOSO , Cesar
VERGARA SANCHEZ , NOELIA
VAN KERCKHOVE , SEFF
ALBADALEJO SANZ , Marc
COMAS BRUNET , MARTI
FELIX HEREU , OT

MENDEZ BERLANGA , VICTOR
CABOT PEREZ , CARMEN
AGUILERA AL BAKALI , KILIAN
PERELLON PALACIOS , MAX
CASANOVAS COLL , JAN
MARTIN VALIENTE , RAUL
DANTI BONET , ORIOL
CARRERAS SOLANO , MARTI
DOMENECH MARQUEZ , ALEX
MARTELL SANCHEZ , Jaume
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA , LAIA
ROMERO ROMERA , Diego
PUIGDELLIVOL FARGAS , TON
DE VLUGT PERICAS , ERIC
SERRA MUNTE , IGNASI
CIRERA ESCOBAR , MARTI
HERNANDEZ MANSO , JORDI
GARCIA TABERO , Sergio
DANTI BONET , MARC
SALGUERO NIETO , DAVID
CARRERAS SOLANO , ANNA
QUERO CABOT , Mauro
PUIGDELLIVOL FARGAS , Aniol
ZORRILA BALLESTEROS , NADIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ , Gael
GARCIA FERNANDEZ , Blai
CABALLERO GONZALEZ , Ruben

Total corredores inscritos : 101

PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI1
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
FPRI1
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN2
FBEN2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ2
FBEN1
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ1
FBEN1
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ2
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
FPRBE
PRBEN
PRBEN
FPRBE
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
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ESP20070130
ESP20061226
AND20061202
ESP20061017
ESP20070503
ESP20060315
ESP20071018
ESP20060526
ESP20060323
ESP20070214
ESP20070413
ESP20061228
ESP20070406
ESP20060422
ESP20070907
ESP20071014
ESP20070212
AND20060129
ESP20080321
BEL20080302
ESP20081021
ESP20091112
ESP20090814
ESP20080308
ESP20091009
ESP20090409
ESP20090220
ESP20080809
ESP20080415
ESP20080803
ESP20090319
ESP20081202
ESP20090823
ESP20090222
ESP20080829
ESP20080220
ESP20090421
ESP20081020
ESP20100420
ESP20101021
ESP20101130
ESP20110628
ESP20100803
ESP20100917
ESP20110906
ESP20101015
ESP20100804
ESP20111114
ESP20111114
ESP20100210

STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

A.E. ATARAXIA-FRIGORIFICO
SOBREBICI.ES MONTMELO CLU
OSONA. CLUB BTT

KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
BICI EQUIP CENTELLES

TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
TRIESCICLING ASSOCIACIO E
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
ALTITUD BIKES

SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
CATBIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
ANDORRANA A.C.

AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
LA TORRETA BIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
CANETMBIKE

OSONA. CLUB BTT
CASTELLVELL DEL CAMP CLUB
TRIESCICLING ASSOCIACIO E
ANDORRA. SPRINT CLUB

TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
BTT QUERALT CLUB
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
MEDINA, C.C.

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
TRENCA CAMES.CLUB CICLIST
ALTITUD BIKES
ACTION-MONTCADA

VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
SOBREBICI.ES MONTMELO CLU
TRIESCICLING ASSOCIACIO E
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
ANDORRA. SPRINT CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

BTT SANTA PERPETUA

TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
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